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Стризневский полумарафон (2017)
Итоговый протокол

Дистанция 21км
Место № Фамилия Имя Год

рожд. Город Команда Круг 1 Результат

1 152 Столяров Евгений 1985 Шексна 01:16:28.560 01:16:28.560

2 120 Глушков Сергей 1977 Вологда 01:18:45.830 01:18:45.830

3 128 Иванов Антон 1985 Вологда 01:18:46.030 01:18:46.030

4 127 Заморин Игорь 1992 Вологда 01:19:59.800 01:19:59.800

5 129 Иванов Константин 1983 Вологда 01:20:06.740 01:20:06.740

6 159 Шульев Борис 1984 Вологда 01:21:14.040 01:21:14.040

7 157 Худашов. Александр. 1972 П.октябрьский. 01:21:44.450 01:21:44.450

8 133 Костромин Александр 1987 Череповец 01:24:48.340 01:24:48.340

9 142 Михайлов Владимир 1972 Вологда 01:26:26.070 01:26:26.070

10 163 Рубцев Василий 1962 Вологда 01:27:55.660 01:27:55.660

11 116 Бородинов Александр 1973 Череповец 01:28:42.620 01:28:42.620

12 109 Шпынова Наталья 1986 Белозерск 01:29:02.350 01:29:02.350

13 136 Куприянов Алексей 1981 Череповец 01:30:37.880 01:30:37.880

14 110 Kogoya Ebius 1987 Cherepovest 01:30:46.920 01:30:46.920

15 131 Комбаров Роман 1984 Вологда 01:33:22.400 01:33:22.400

16 161 Кузьминский Александр 1959 Шексна 01:34:07.060 01:34:07.060

17 143 Ненастьев Андрей 1983 Череповец 01:35:03.090 01:35:03.090

18 115 Бибиков Василий 1979 Вологда 01:37:15.810 01:37:15.810

19 138 Макаров Алексей 1981 Вологда 01:37:57.250 01:37:57.250



20 132 Комиссаров Владимир 1989 Грязовец 01:38:15.690 01:38:15.690

21 150 Синяков Дмитрий 1979 Вологда 01:38:16.810 01:38:16.810

22 148 Разумов Леонид 1983 Вологда 01:38:30.450 01:38:30.450

23 149 Серов Игорь 1990 Сокол 01:40:27.930 01:40:27.930

24 118 Воронин Алексей 1981 Грязовец 01:40:34.420 01:40:34.420

25 103 Михайлова Валентина 1970 Вологда 01:40:49.750 01:40:49.750

26 130 Козырев Евгений 1979 Новоуральск 01:41:32.870 01:41:32.870

27 145 Перхуров Алексей 1977 Вологда 01:41:55.960 01:41:55.960

28 156 Ульянов Александр 1978 Вологда 01:42:34.720 01:42:34.720

29 147 Присада Руслан 1985 Вологда 01:43:38.780 01:43:38.780

30 121 Горчаков Андрей 1994 Стризнево 01:44:06.610 01:44:06.610

31 101 Зорина Вероника 1995 Вологда 01:45:33.300 01:45:33.300

32 141 Митичев Сергей 1980 Вологда 01:45:42.880 01:45:42.880

33 151 Славороссов Игорь 1976 Вологда 01:46:04.280 01:46:04.280

34 154 Тишин Анатолий 1988 Вологда 01:46:55.400 01:46:55.400

35 107 Прокопенкова Дарья 1996 Вологда 01:46:59.760 01:46:59.760

36 108 Тихонова Мария 1994 Вологда 01:47:00.130 01:47:00.130

37 123 Долгих Игорь 1969 Вологда 01:47:14.470 01:47:14.470

38 144 Николаев Максим 1991 Вологда 01:47:51.080 01:47:51.080

39 114 Бакашев Дмитрий 1992 Вологда 01:48:12.690 01:48:12.690

40 135 Кузнецов Сергей 1985 Вологда 01:48:30.360 01:48:30.360

41 106 Присада Яна 1990 Вологда 01:49:25.420 01:49:25.420

42 146 Петров Николай 1968 Вологда 01:49:51.230 01:49:51.230

43 158 Чичвага Владимир 1980 Вологда 01:51:25.060 01:51:25.060

44 164 Абанин Александр 1963 Тотьма 01:51:58.360 01:51:58.360

45 139 Малышев Дмитрий 1978 Сокол 01:53:47.850 01:53:47.850

46 137 Луць Иван 1984 Вологда 01:53:57.280 01:53:57.280

47 124 Долженко Денис 1979 Вологда 01:55:46.040 01:55:46.040

48 113 Багров Максим 1985 Сокол 01:57:24.150 01:57:24.150

49 160 Юманов Александр 1980 Вологда 01:58:11.730 01:58:11.730



50 111 Алябьев Виталий 1987 Вологда 01:58:54.540 01:58:54.540

51 102 Кузнецова Марья 1993 Вологда 01:59:26.150 01:59:26.150

52 112 Амосов Алексей 1990 Вологда 01:59:34.070 01:59:34.070

53 117 Вертосёлов Константин 1987 Вологда 01:59:47.630 01:59:47.630

54 125 Дресвянников Кирилл 1994 Вологда 02:00:08.560 02:00:08.560

55 140 Мелентьев Алексей 1977 Вологда 02:03:45.410 02:03:45.410

56 122 Дементьев Николай 1975 Вологда 02:06:54.640 02:06:54.640

57 134 Кузнецов Михаил 1975 Вологда 02:07:17.720 02:07:17.720

58 126 Еремин Станислав 1982 Вологда 02:07:35.040 02:07:35.040

59 168 Смирнов Владимир 1980 Вологда 02:08:53.890 02:08:53.890

60 119 Глазов Михаил 1973 Вологда 02:16:33.490 02:16:33.490

61 162 Полуэктов Владимир 1946 Вологда 02:16:33.870 02:16:33.870

62 104 Омелина Ольга 1992 Вологда 02:25:17.840 02:25:17.840



vologdamarafon.ru

Стризневский полумарафон (2017)
Итоговый протокол

Дистанция 21км
Женщины и девушки 18-49 лет

Место № Фамилия Имя Год
рожд. Город Команда Круг 1 Результат

1 109 Шпынова Наталья 1986 Белозерск 01:29:02.350 01:29:02.350

2 103 Михайлова Валентина 1970 Вологда 01:40:49.750 01:40:49.750

3 101 Зорина Вероника 1995 Вологда 01:45:33.300 01:45:33.300

4 107 Прокопенкова Дарья 1996 Вологда 01:46:59.760 01:46:59.760

5 108 Тихонова Мария 1994 Вологда 01:47:00.130 01:47:00.130

6 106 Присада Яна 1990 Вологда 01:49:25.420 01:49:25.420

7 102 Кузнецова Марья 1993 Вологда 01:59:26.150 01:59:26.150

8 104 Омелина Ольга 1992 Вологда 02:25:17.840 02:25:17.840

Мужчины 18-49 лет

Место № Фамилия Имя Год
рожд. Город Команда Круг 1 Результат

1 152 Столяров Евгений 1985 Шексна 01:16:28.560 01:16:28.560

2 120 Глушков Сергей 1977 Вологда 01:18:45.830 01:18:45.830

3 128 Иванов Антон 1985 Вологда 01:18:46.030 01:18:46.030

4 127 Заморин Игорь 1992 Вологда 01:19:59.800 01:19:59.800

5 129 Иванов Константин 1983 Вологда 01:20:06.740 01:20:06.740



6 159 Шульев Борис 1984 Вологда 01:21:14.040 01:21:14.040

7 157 Худашов. Александр. 1972 П.октябрьский. 01:21:44.450 01:21:44.450

8 133 Костромин Александр 1987 Череповец 01:24:48.340 01:24:48.340

9 142 Михайлов Владимир 1972 Вологда 01:26:26.070 01:26:26.070

10 116 Бородинов Александр 1973 Череповец 01:28:42.620 01:28:42.620

11 136 Куприянов Алексей 1981 Череповец 01:30:37.880 01:30:37.880

12 110 Kogoya Ebius 1987 Cherepovest 01:30:46.920 01:30:46.920

13 131 Комбаров Роман 1984 Вологда 01:33:22.400 01:33:22.400

14 143 Ненастьев Андрей 1983 Череповец 01:35:03.090 01:35:03.090

15 115 Бибиков Василий 1979 Вологда 01:37:15.810 01:37:15.810

16 138 Макаров Алексей 1981 Вологда 01:37:57.250 01:37:57.250

17 132 Комиссаров Владимир 1989 Грязовец 01:38:15.690 01:38:15.690

18 150 Синяков Дмитрий 1979 Вологда 01:38:16.810 01:38:16.810

19 148 Разумов Леонид 1983 Вологда 01:38:30.450 01:38:30.450

20 149 Серов Игорь 1990 Сокол 01:40:27.930 01:40:27.930

21 118 Воронин Алексей 1981 Грязовец 01:40:34.420 01:40:34.420

22 130 Козырев Евгений 1979 Новоуральск 01:41:32.870 01:41:32.870

23 145 Перхуров Алексей 1977 Вологда 01:41:55.960 01:41:55.960

24 156 Ульянов Александр 1978 Вологда 01:42:34.720 01:42:34.720

25 147 Присада Руслан 1985 Вологда 01:43:38.780 01:43:38.780

26 121 Горчаков Андрей 1994 Стризнево 01:44:06.610 01:44:06.610

27 141 Митичев Сергей 1980 Вологда 01:45:42.880 01:45:42.880

28 151 Славороссов Игорь 1976 Вологда 01:46:04.280 01:46:04.280

29 154 Тишин Анатолий 1988 Вологда 01:46:55.400 01:46:55.400

30 123 Долгих Игорь 1969 Вологда 01:47:14.470 01:47:14.470

31 144 Николаев Максим 1991 Вологда 01:47:51.080 01:47:51.080

32 114 Бакашев Дмитрий 1992 Вологда 01:48:12.690 01:48:12.690

33 135 Кузнецов Сергей 1985 Вологда 01:48:30.360 01:48:30.360

34 146 Петров Николай 1968 Вологда 01:49:51.230 01:49:51.230

35 158 Чичвага Владимир 1980 Вологда 01:51:25.060 01:51:25.060



36 139 Малышев Дмитрий 1978 Сокол 01:53:47.850 01:53:47.850

37 137 Луць Иван 1984 Вологда 01:53:57.280 01:53:57.280

38 124 Долженко Денис 1979 Вологда 01:55:46.040 01:55:46.040

39 113 Багров Максим 1985 Сокол 01:57:24.150 01:57:24.150

40 160 Юманов Александр 1980 Вологда 01:58:11.730 01:58:11.730

41 111 Алябьев Виталий 1987 Вологда 01:58:54.540 01:58:54.540

42 112 Амосов Алексей 1990 Вологда 01:59:34.070 01:59:34.070

43 117 Вертосёлов Константин 1987 Вологда 01:59:47.630 01:59:47.630

44 125 Дресвянников Кирилл 1994 Вологда 02:00:08.560 02:00:08.560

45 140 Мелентьев Алексей 1977 Вологда 02:03:45.410 02:03:45.410

46 122 Дементьев Николай 1975 Вологда 02:06:54.640 02:06:54.640

47 134 Кузнецов Михаил 1975 Вологда 02:07:17.720 02:07:17.720

48 126 Еремин Станислав 1982 Вологда 02:07:35.040 02:07:35.040

49 168 Смирнов Владимир 1980 Вологда 02:08:53.890 02:08:53.890

50 119 Глазов Михаил 1973 Вологда 02:16:33.490 02:16:33.490

Мужчины 50+

Место № Фамилия Имя Год
рожд. Город Команда Круг 1 Результат

1 163 Рубцев Василий 1962 Вологда 01:27:55.660 01:27:55.660

2 161 Кузьминский Александр 1959 Шексна 01:34:07.060 01:34:07.060

3 164 Абанин Александр 1963 Тотьма 01:51:58.360 01:51:58.360

4 162 Полуэктов Владимир 1946 Вологда 02:16:33.870 02:16:33.870



vologdamarafon.ru

Стризневский полумарафон (2017)
Итоговый протокол

Дистанция 10км
Место № Фамилия Имя Год

рожд. Город Команда Круг 1 Результат

1 30 Кошелев Александр 1997 Вологда 00:33:02.340 00:33:02.340

2 20 Ваулин Семён 1991 Шексна 00:34:21.610 00:34:21.610

3 43 Трофимов Ярослав 1996 Вологда 00:34:52.760 00:34:52.760

4 28 Игнатьев Семен 1999 Шексна 00:36:54.790 00:36:54.790

5 34 Максимовский Евгений 1993 Тарнога 00:38:32.390 00:38:32.390

6 18 Басков Евгений 1986 Череповец 00:38:57.300 00:38:57.300

7 21 Воробьёв Дмитрий 1999 Вологодский район 00:39:09.730 00:39:09.730

8 41 Соколов Михаил 1983 Вологда 00:39:14.400 00:39:14.400

9 42 Соколов Сергей 1980 Вологда 00:39:19.580 00:39:19.580

10 44 Утин Владимир 1989 Вологда 00:39:55.640 00:39:55.640

11 3 Вуколова Татьяна 1995 Вологда 00:40:10.320 00:40:10.320

12 46 Федотовский Иван 1990 Вологда 00:40:19.200 00:40:19.200

13 19 Василевский Тимур 1971 П.шексна 00:41:26.460 00:41:26.460

14 29 Кожемякин Сергей 1977 Череповец 00:41:39.280 00:41:39.280

15 35 Попов Сергей 1981 Вологда 00:42:07.880 00:42:07.880

16 37 Росляков Сергей 1981 Вологда 00:42:54.590 00:42:54.590

17 54 Горский Олег 1963 Череповец 00:43:10.210 00:43:10.210

18 2 Власова Ольга 1984 Вологда 00:43:30.840 00:43:30.840

19 13 Шарова Анастасия 1998 Череповец 00:43:54.850 00:43:54.850



20 23 Ефимов Владимир 1988 Череповец 00:43:55.100 00:43:55.100

21 1 Андреевская Ирина 1984 Вологда 00:45:15.210 00:45:15.210

22 27 Иванько Роман 1973 Шексна 00:46:28.400 00:46:28.400

23 53 Говорков Сергей 1962 Шекснинский р. 00:47:00.560 00:47:00.560

24 50 Берская Марина 1963 Вельск 00:47:09.510 00:47:09.510

25 17 Антипов Александр 1980 Вологда 00:47:11.190 00:47:11.190

26 40 Соколов Дмитрий 1982 Шексна 00:47:25.350 00:47:25.350

27 49 Лисенков Михаил 1979 Вологда 00:47:42.870 00:47:42.870

28 38 Сенько Артем 1986 Вологда 00:48:14.510 00:48:14.510

29 55 Карпов Сергей 1949 Вологда 00:48:41.620 00:48:41.620

30 25 Жестянников Сергей 1976 Вологда 00:49:01.510 00:49:01.510

31 60 Дружининский Сергей 1985 Вологда 00:49:49.190 00:49:49.190

32 24 Жандаров Владимир 1984 Вологда 00:50:00.620 00:50:00.620

33 39 Smirnov Konstantin 1982 Вологда 00:50:27.400 00:50:27.400

34 36 Пятлин Дмитрий 1990 Вологда 00:50:57.150 00:50:57.150

35 7 Мефодьева Юлия 1984 Вологда 00:51:52.590 00:51:52.590

36 14 Шишлина Елена 1989 Вологда 00:52:34.650 00:52:34.650

37 31 Круглов Александр 1990 Вологда 00:53:04.530 00:53:04.530

38 33 Кутьков Олег 1996 Вологда 00:53:05.010 00:53:05.010

39 32 Круглов Евгений 1977 Вологда 00:53:08.910 00:53:08.910

40 48 Харин Алексей 1989 Ярославль 00:53:21.270 00:53:21.270

41 22 Екимовский Андрей 1981 Вологда 00:54:51.520 00:54:51.520

42 10 Подосенова Анна 1993 Вологда 00:55:02.040 00:55:02.040

43 12 Фалёва Екатерина 1993 Октябрьский 00:55:43.600 00:55:43.600

44 4 Грекова Лариса 1975 Вологда 00:56:29.990 00:56:29.990

45 26 Зубов Сергей 1975 Вологда 00:56:32.400 00:56:32.400

46 52 Новикова Татьяна 1963 Вологда 00:57:18.630 00:57:18.630

47 5 Елагина Мария 1982 Вологда 00:57:23.870 00:57:23.870

48 6 Зажигина Анна 1982 Вологда 00:57:28.330 00:57:28.330

49 11 Толстикова Юлия 1997 Вологда 00:57:44.090 00:57:44.090



50 8 Нестеренко Анна 1983 Ярославль 00:58:43.710 00:58:43.710

51 47 Харапуд Александр 1982 Вологда 00:58:52.530 00:58:52.530

52 45 Олег Файзрахманов 1984 Новоуральск 00:59:35.080 00:59:35.080

53 15 Чайковская Анна 1981 Вологда 01:00:15.890 01:00:15.890

54 16 Ясабаш Светлана 1981 Вологда 01:00:16.370 01:00:16.370

55 51 Дубиненкова Елена 1962 Ярославль 01:01:55.690 01:01:55.690

56 58 Дербина Олеся 1989 Вологда 01:05:27.350 01:05:27.350

57 59 Дружининская Екатерина 1990 Вологда 01:05:27.900 01:05:27.900

58 9 Paramonova Maria 1984 Вологда 01:08:40.280 01:08:40.280



vologdamarafon.ru

Стризневский полумарафон (2017)
Итоговый протокол

Дистанция 10км
Женщины и девушки 18-49 лет

Место № Фамилия Имя Год
рожд. Город Команда Круг 1 Результат

1 3 Вуколова Татьяна 1995 Вологда 00:40:10.320 00:40:10.320

2 2 Власова Ольга 1984 Вологда 00:43:30.840 00:43:30.840

3 13 Шарова Анастасия 1998 Череповец 00:43:54.850 00:43:54.850

4 1 Андреевская Ирина 1984 Вологда 00:45:15.210 00:45:15.210

5 7 Мефодьева Юлия 1984 Вологда 00:51:52.590 00:51:52.590

6 14 Шишлина Елена 1989 Вологда 00:52:34.650 00:52:34.650

7 10 Подосенова Анна 1993 Вологда 00:55:02.040 00:55:02.040

8 12 Фалёва Екатерина 1993 Октябрьский 00:55:43.600 00:55:43.600

9 4 Грекова Лариса 1975 Вологда 00:56:29.990 00:56:29.990

10 5 Елагина Мария 1982 Вологда 00:57:23.870 00:57:23.870

11 6 Зажигина Анна 1982 Вологда 00:57:28.330 00:57:28.330

12 11 Толстикова Юлия 1997 Вологда 00:57:44.090 00:57:44.090

13 8 Нестеренко Анна 1983 Ярославль 00:58:43.710 00:58:43.710

14 15 Чайковская Анна 1981 Вологда 01:00:15.890 01:00:15.890

15 16 Ясабаш Светлана 1981 Вологда 01:00:16.370 01:00:16.370

16 58 Дербина Олеся 1989 Вологда 01:05:27.350 01:05:27.350

17 59 Дружининская Екатерина 1990 Вологда 01:05:27.900 01:05:27.900



18 9 Paramonova Maria 1984 Вологда 01:08:40.280 01:08:40.280

Женщины и девушки 50+

Место № Фамилия Имя Год
рожд. Город Команда Круг 1 Результат

1 50 Берская Марина 1963 Вельск 00:47:09.510 00:47:09.510

2 52 Новикова Татьяна 1963 Вологда 00:57:18.630 00:57:18.630

3 51 Дубиненкова Елена 1962 Ярославль 01:01:55.690 01:01:55.690

Мужчины 18-49 лет

Место № Фамилия Имя Год
рожд. Город Команда Круг 1 Результат

1 30 Кошелев Александр 1997 Вологда 00:33:02.340 00:33:02.340

2 20 Ваулин Семён 1991 Шексна 00:34:21.610 00:34:21.610

3 43 Трофимов Ярослав 1996 Вологда 00:34:52.760 00:34:52.760

4 28 Игнатьев Семен 1999 Шексна 00:36:54.790 00:36:54.790

5 34 Максимовский Евгений 1993 Тарнога 00:38:32.390 00:38:32.390

6 18 Басков Евгений 1986 Череповец 00:38:57.300 00:38:57.300

7 21 Воробьёв Дмитрий 1999 Вологодский район 00:39:09.730 00:39:09.730

8 41 Соколов Михаил 1983 Вологда 00:39:14.400 00:39:14.400

9 42 Соколов Сергей 1980 Вологда 00:39:19.580 00:39:19.580

10 44 Утин Владимир 1989 Вологда 00:39:55.640 00:39:55.640

11 46 Федотовский Иван 1990 Вологда 00:40:19.200 00:40:19.200

12 19 Василевский Тимур 1971 П.шексна 00:41:26.460 00:41:26.460

13 29 Кожемякин Сергей 1977 Череповец 00:41:39.280 00:41:39.280

14 35 Попов Сергей 1981 Вологда 00:42:07.880 00:42:07.880

15 37 Росляков Сергей 1981 Вологда 00:42:54.590 00:42:54.590

16 23 Ефимов Владимир 1988 Череповец 00:43:55.100 00:43:55.100

17 27 Иванько Роман 1973 Шексна 00:46:28.400 00:46:28.400

18 17 Антипов Александр 1980 Вологда 00:47:11.190 00:47:11.190



19 40 Соколов Дмитрий 1982 Шексна 00:47:25.350 00:47:25.350

20 49 Лисенков Михаил 1979 Вологда 00:47:42.870 00:47:42.870

21 38 Сенько Артем 1986 Вологда 00:48:14.510 00:48:14.510

22 25 Жестянников Сергей 1976 Вологда 00:49:01.510 00:49:01.510

23 60 Дружининский Сергей 1985 Вологда 00:49:49.190 00:49:49.190

24 24 Жандаров Владимир 1984 Вологда 00:50:00.620 00:50:00.620

25 39 Smirnov Konstantin 1982 Вологда 00:50:27.400 00:50:27.400

26 36 Пятлин Дмитрий 1990 Вологда 00:50:57.150 00:50:57.150

27 31 Круглов Александр 1990 Вологда 00:53:04.530 00:53:04.530

28 33 Кутьков Олег 1996 Вологда 00:53:05.010 00:53:05.010

29 32 Круглов Евгений 1977 Вологда 00:53:08.910 00:53:08.910

30 48 Харин Алексей 1989 Ярославль 00:53:21.270 00:53:21.270

31 22 Екимовский Андрей 1981 Вологда 00:54:51.520 00:54:51.520

32 26 Зубов Сергей 1975 Вологда 00:56:32.400 00:56:32.400

33 47 Харапуд Александр 1982 Вологда 00:58:52.530 00:58:52.530

34 45 Олег Файзрахманов 1984 Новоуральск 00:59:35.080 00:59:35.080

Мужчины 50+

Место № Фамилия Имя Год
рожд. Город Команда Круг 1 Результат

1 54 Горский Олег 1963 Череповец 00:43:10.210 00:43:10.210

2 53 Говорков Сергей 1962 Шекснинский р. 00:47:00.560 00:47:00.560

3 55 Карпов Сергей 1949 Вологда 00:48:41.620 00:48:41.620


